Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Moff Gideon, Formidable Commander Base Remnant Science Facility
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 27 Count: 5
3x Warzone Lieutenant [SHD] 1x Moment of Peace [SOR]
2x 2-1B Surgical Droid [SOR] 2x Outflank [TWI]

1x
2X
1x
1x
2X
2X
1x
1x
2X
2X
2X
1x
1x
1x
2X

Salacious Crumb [SHD]
Snowtrooper Lieutenant [SHD]
Poggle the Lesser [TWI]
Colonel Yularen [SOR]
Coruscant Guard [TWI]

Ryloth Militia [TWI]

Cobb Vanth [SHD]

Huyang [TWI]

Cell Block Guard [SHD]
Calculating MagnaGuard [TWI]
Droid Commando [TWI]
General Grievous [TWI]

Del Meeko [SOR]

Emperor's Royal Guard [SOR]
Gideon's Light Cruiser [SHD]

1x

The Clone Wars [TWI]

1x Droid Deployment [TWI]
UPGRADES

Count: 18

2x Foundling [SHD]

2x Resilient [SHD]

1x Devotion [SOR]

2x Mandalorian Armor [SHD]
2x Vambrace Grappleshot [SHD]
2x Luke's Lightsaber [SOR]

3x General's Blade [TWI]

2X
2X

The Darksaber [SHD]
Grievous's Wheel Blke [TWI]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/APjnAJhDMf
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




